
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

No.

43

26

96

44

17

172

128

243

9

42

226

2

33

89

271

34

210

197

71

421

77

66

420

85

117

52

999

88

641

35

21

50

196

31

225

777

128

104

164

69

132

86

36

70a

235

153

80

Name

Jan Jespersen

Chris Carlsen

Viktor Osberg

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Kim Ræs Jensen

Martin Nilsson

Jan Mandelid

Carsten Lund

Richard Haggren

Roger Szymasko

Jeff Carlsen

Jari Touvinen

Miodrag Mitrovic

Nick Hvolbøl

Bo Pedersen

Mike Kofoed

Robert Petersen

Frederik Lyngholm

Brian Kofod

Martin Christiansen

Thomas Kappelgaard

Linus Olssen

Martin Nielsen

mikkel bjerg

Carsten Hein

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Anders Larsson

Christian Sebell Steensen

Anders Munch Nørregaard

Jan Bille Carstensen

Jesper Christensen

Kim Kindvig Jørgensen

Kenneth Lyngholm

John Dupont

Allan Sachmann

Arne Andreasen

henrik neve andreasen

Niels Joergensen

Oddbjørn Austad

Robert Andersen

Morten Skandshus

Knud Skovgaard Jensen

Fredrik Pierr

Troels Bertelsen

Gvidas Gertus

Helle Asbjørnsdatter Lunden

Hans Henrik Eickstedt

Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Best Tm

1:00.695

1:03.643

1:03.899

1:04.163

1:04.498

1:04.826

1:04.864

1:04.914

1:04.942

1:05.080

1:05.749

1:05.782

1:06.362

1:06.523

1:06.622

1:06.758

1:06.824

1:07.085

1:07.096

1:07.249

1:07.412

1:07.599

1:07.767

1:07.781

1:08.133

1:08.161

1:08.249

1:08.362

1:08.511

1:08.612

1:08.985

1:09.006

1:09.345

1:09.710

1:09.780

1:09.972

1:10.335

1:10.554

1:11.494

1:11.504

1:11.634

1:12.091

1:12.668

1:13.078

1:13.219

1:16.389

1:16.392

Diff

2.948

3.204

3.468

3.803

4.131

4.169

4.219

4.247

4.385

5.054

5.087

5.667

5.828

5.927

6.063

6.129

6.390

6.401

6.554

6.717

6.904

7.072

7.086

7.438

7.466

7.554

7.667

7.816

7.917

8.290

8.311

8.650

9.015

9.085

9.277

9.640

9.859

10.799

10.809

10.939

11.396

11.973

12.383

12.524

15.694

15.697

Gap

2.948

0.256

0.264

0.335

0.328

0.038

0.050

0.028

0.138

0.669

0.033

0.580

0.161

0.099

0.136

0.066

0.261

0.011

0.153

0.163

0.187

0.168

0.014

0.352

0.028

0.088

0.113

0.149

0.101

0.373

0.021

0.339

0.365

0.070

0.192

0.363

0.219

0.940

0.010

0.130

0.457

0.577

0.410

0.141

3.170

0.003

Best Speed

122.778

117.091

116.622

116.142

115.538

114.954

114.887

114.798

114.749

114.505

113.340

113.283

112.293

112.021

111.855

111.627

111.517

111.083

111.065

110.812

110.544

110.238

109.965

109.942

109.374

109.329

109.188

109.008

108.771

108.611

108.023

107.991

107.463

106.900

106.793

106.500

105.950

105.621

104.233

104.218

104.029

103.369

102.549

101.973

101.777

97.553

97.549

In Lap

9

5

5

10

2

9

7

6

4

11

4

5

10

4

10

3

9

7

4

11

6

9

8

7

10

8

3

7

6

7

7

9

4

7

9

2

3

5

5

3

1

1

9

1

6

1

1

2nd Best

1:02.002

1:03.945

1:04.329

1:04.216

4:00.544

1:04.950

1:04.965

1:05.283

1:05.629

1:05.420

1:05.877

1:06.271

1:06.411

1:07.040

1:06.741

1:07.136

1:06.947

1:07.663

1:08.488

1:07.903

1:08.316

1:07.626

1:08.718

1:08.514

1:08.303

1:08.342

1:08.361

1:08.846

1:08.557

1:08.954

1:09.048

1:09.135

1:09.665

1:10.105

1:10.561

1:10.389

1:10.705

1:10.565

1:11.993

1:13.710

1:12.022

1:12.252

1:13.100

1:13.609

1:14.185

2nd Lap

5

9

3

11

1

8

6

8

2

12

8

4

12

2

9

2

3

8

2

9

7

11

10

6

8

7

6

8

7

6

4

10

8

6

7

3

5

4

1

1

4

2

8

2

2

0

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Dansk

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday

Black+Red 1510-1530

Practice started at 15:10:20

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2013 15:10


